

Institute of Actuaries of India

Statutory body established under an Act of Parliament

Unit No. F-206, 2nd Floor, F Wing, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1, Sector 40, Nerul Road, Navi Mumbai - 400706 +91 22 6243 3333 +91 22 6243 3322

14th December 2021

6th Webinar in Risk Management (WRM)

Topic: Sustainability and Climate Risk

The Institute of Actuaries of India (IAI) is pleased to announce 6th Webinar hosted by the Advisory Group on Risk Management.

Date: January 11, 2022, Tuesday Time: 2.30 pm - 4.15 pm, India time

Objective: To create awareness about the role actuaries, Insurance Industry and the

Financial sector can play in managing climate risk and writing profitable

business that is also environmentally sustainable.

Target Audience: IAI members (Fellows, Associates, Affiliates, Students), Non-members.

The webinar is open for all the professionals who have a keen interest

in the topic, including CEOs, CXOs of insurance companies.

Program Schedule:

Moderator: Megha Garg, Member, Advisory Group on Risk Management (AGRM)

No.	Sessions	Speaker	Time
1	Introduction	Kailash Mittal	2:30 pm -2:35 pm
		Chairperson, AGRM	
2	Presidential Address	Subhendu Kumar Bal	2.35 pm- 2.40 pm
		President, Institute of Actuaries	
		of India	
3	Role of Actuaries in	Louise Pryor	2:40 pm - 3:10 pm
	Sustainability and	President, Institute and Faculty	
	managing Climate Risk	of Actuaries, UK	
4	Growth opportunities for	Cherie Gray	3:10 pm - 3:35 pm
	Insurance Sector	Global Lead, Sustainability &	
		Market Development at Swiss Re	
5	Indian financial market	Prathmesh Raichura & Amitava	3:35 pm - 4:00 pm
	and Environmental	Mukherjee	
	Sustainability	Partners at KPMG	
6	Questions & Answers with S	peakers	4.00 pm - 4.10 pm
7	Closing comments, Vote	Megha Garg,	4.10 pm - 4.15 pm
	of Thanks ¹	Member AGRM	

Registration fees excluding GST (INR):

¹ CPD questions would be run at this time



Institute of Actuaries of India

Statutory body established under an Act of Parliament

Unit No. F-206, 2nd Floor, F Wing, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1, Sector 40, Nerul Road, Navi Mumbai - 400706 +91 22 6243 3333 +91 22 6243 3322

IAI Students & Associates	IAI Affiliates & Fellows	Non Members
₹ 750	₹ 1000	₹ 1000

Registration link- https://bit.ly/3v0ilnl

CPD Credit as per APS9: 2 hours (Technical - any practice area)

Point of contact- Swetha Jain | Tel: 022-62433335 | Email: swetha@actuariesindia.org

Institute of Actuaries of India

Visit us at: www.actuariesindia.org